DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL

Dear Parent,

GOVIND NAGAR, KANPUR

FEE STRUCTURE: 2023-2024

03/04/2023

We sincerely hope that you and your family are perfectly safe and staying at home.
As per government guidelines, please find attached the fee schedule for the session 2023-2024.

DETAILS OF PAYMENT
PAYABLE AMOUNT

CLASSES

XI-X11 CLASSES
PARTICULARS KINDERWORLD CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES (Commerce | XI-XII

I-1v V-vil IX-X .

& (Science)

Humanities)
APRIL-MAY-JUNE | Rs. 12435/- Rs.13320/- Rs.13320/- | Rs.14350/- | Rs.15085/- Rs. 15530/-
JULY-AUGUST- i ) ) i
SEPTEMBER Rs. 12435/ Rs.13320/ Rs.13320/ Rs. 14350/- | Rs. 15085/ Rs. 15530/
OCTOBER-
NOVEMBER- Rs. 12435/- Rs.13320/- Rs.13320/- | Rs.14350/- | Rs. 15085/ Rs. 15530/
DECEMBER
JANUARY-
FEBRUARY- Rs. 12435/- Rs.13320/- Rs.13320/- | Rs.14350/- | Rs. 15085/ Rs. 15530/
MARCH
TOTAL Rs. 49740/- Rs.53280/- | Rs.53280/- | Rs.57400/- | Rs.60340/- | Rs.62120/-

Bank Address- Govind Nagar, Kanpur
Office Contact Number- 7505673401, 0512-2652166, 0512-4000385

Excluding Transportation Fee (Bus fee Rs. 6000/- per quarter)

Excluding Computer Fee (Optional) for class IX onwards
(Rs. 3300/- per quarter)

Our Bank details are mentioned below (For online/offline payment)-

School Account Name- Dr. Virendra Swarup Kinder World Pre School (For Kinderworld)
Kinder World Fees A/c No. 1035002100020806
Bank Name - Punjab National Bank
IFSC Code- PUNB0103500

Accounts Office Contact No.- 9721194476

School Account Name- Dr. Virendra Swarup Public School (For Class I to XII)
Class I to XII Fees A/c No. 1035002100020815
Bank Name - Punjab National Bank
IFSC Code- PUNB0103500

Bank Address- Govind Nagar, Kanpur
Office Contact Number- 7505673401, 0512-2652166, 0512-4000385

Accounts Office Contact No.- 9721194476

Note- After fee submission, kindly intimate the school through Email or Whatsapp
about the mode of payment made along with the “Name of Child, Class, Section and Payment
Details”.

For any further query -

Email us: vstcsgovindnagar@gmail.com @ Contact/Whatsapp: 7505673401




